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2021 Schedule

Sun Feb 20 11:31pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
The Washington Redskins
Playaz

The New Era

Emmitsburg Elves

Dolla Dolla Dimes

Mikey's Mighty Titans

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The new look Cowboys
The Washington Redskins
Playaz

The New Era

Emmitsburg Elves

Dolla Dolla Dimes

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
HE HATE ME

The new look Cowboys
The Washington Redskins
Playaz

The New Era

Emmitsburg Elves

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bitches Love My 20 Inches
HE HATE ME

The new look Cowboys
The Washington Redskins
Playaz

The New Era

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
304PopOleTop

Bitches Love My 20 Inches
HE HATE ME

The new look Cowboys
The Washington Redskins
Playaz

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
304PopOleTop

Bitches Love My 20 Inches

HE HATE ME

The new look Cowboys

The Washington Redskins

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Mikey's Mighty Titans

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME [S!!
304PopOleTop

Bitches Love My 20 Inches

HE HATE ME

The new look Cowboys

116.05
259.65
197.20
180.55
176.10
142.80

180.40
187.55
124.80
162.30
214.80
158.75

235.80
173.80
104.80
169.35
159.15
193.25

250.45
137.60
116.35
186.90
199.70
199.95

149.00
167.85
331.75
124.60
184.75
212.05

174.80
116.35
217.20
188.20
158.55
174.80

170.10
195.00
168.70
107.20
165.80
211.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

3RD AND SCHLONG

The new look Cowboys

HE HATE ME

Bitches Love My 20 Inches

304PopOleTop

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!

3RD AND SCHLONG

HE HATE ME

Bitches Love My 20 Inches

304PopOleTop

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
Mikey's Mighty Titans

3RD AND SCHLONG

Bitches Love My 20 Inches

304PopOleTop

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
Mikey's Mighty Titans

Dolla Dolla Dimes

3RD AND SCHLONG

304PopOleTop

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
Mikey's Mighty Titans

Dolla Dolla Dimes

Emmitsburg Elves

3RD AND SCHLONG

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
Mikey's Mighty Titans

Dolla Dolla Dimes

Emmitsburg Elves

The New Era

3RD AND SCHLONG
Mikey's Mighty Titans
Dolla Dolla Dimes
Emmitsburg Elves
The New Era

Playaz

3RD AND SCHLONG
Dolla Dolla Dimes
Emmitsburg Elves

The New Era

Playaz

The Washington Redskins

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

227.70
144.50
209.65
146.95
204.90
178.60

196.95
192.15
284.80
153.15
187.60
182.70

198.75
221.55
138.40
193.70
150.00
154.95

138.70
155.10
226.40
213.20
159.10
206.40

190.05
181.80
227.45
235.90
156.75
157.35

189.85
215.25
171.15
151.20
151.05
178.40

141.90
192.50
246.85
141.45
136.95
164.10
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Dolla Dolla Dimes

Mikey's Mighty Titans

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
304PopOleTop

Bitches Love My 20 Inches

HE HATE ME

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Emmitsburg Elves

Dolla Dolla Dimes

Mikey's Mighty Titans

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
304PopOleTop

Bitches Love My 20 Inches

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

The New Era

Emmitsburg Elves

Dolla Dolla Dimes

Mikey's Mighty Titans

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
304PopOleTop

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Playaz

The New Era

Emmitsburg Elves

Dolla Dolla Dimes

Mikey's Mighty Titans

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
The Washington Redskins
Playaz

The New Era

Emmitsburg Elves

Dolla Dolla Dimes

Mikey's Mighty Titans

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
The new look Cowboys
The Washington Redskins
Playaz

The New Era

Emmitsburg Elves

Dolla Dolla Dimes

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
HE HATE ME

The new look Cowboys
The Washington Redskins
Playaz

The New Era

Emmitsburg Elves

114.30
116.30
180.85
155.60

96.55
204.25

118.05
137.60
189.70
148.20
116.55
191.30

153.40
117.55
168.65
155.35
185.25

89.60

146.10
111.80
149.45
167.00
268.30
152.85

177.25
106.60
145.85
150.65
204.20
161.35

169.10
218.80
125.55

71.35
143.30
138.80

213.65
152.70
168.90
166.85
170.00
205.70

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

3RD AND SCHLONG
Emmitsburg Elves

The New Era

Playaz

The Washington Redskins
The new look Cowboys

3RD AND SCHLONG

The New Era

Playaz

The Washington Redskins
The new look Cowboys
HE HATE ME

3RD AND SCHLONG
Playaz

The Washington Redskins
The new look Cowboys
HE HATE ME

Bitches Love My 20 Inches

3RD AND SCHLONG

The Washington Redskins
The new look Cowboys
HE HATE ME

Bitches Love My 20 Inches
304PopOleTop

3RD AND SCHLONG

The new look Cowboys

HE HATE ME

Bitches Love My 20 Inches

304PopOleTop

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!

3RD AND SCHLONG

HE HATE ME

Bitches Love My 20 Inches

304PopOleTop

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
Mikey's Mighty Titans

3RD AND SCHLONG

Bitches Love My 20 Inches

304PopOleTop

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
Mikey's Mighty Titans

Dolla Dolla Dimes

251.40
181.65
139.45
139.90
131.05
171.40

134.45

99.90
133.20
218.85
169.00
151.15

168.05
234.15
104.60
154.15
183.70
139.90

171.45
138.20
150.20
275.45
213.10
164.95

146.10
138.40
173.05
227.00

75.75
199.70

168.85
205.65
260.35
131.90
191.20
230.55

293.35
237.65
198.85
153.30
137.90
138.40
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
304PopOleTop

Emmitsburg Elves

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
Dolla Dolla Dimes

HE HATE ME

Playaz

The new look Cowboys

The Washington Redskins

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Mikey's Mighty Titans

Bitches Love My 20 Inches

Dolla Dolla Dimes

The Washington Redskins

304PopOleTop

Emmitsburg Elves

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
The New Era

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

3RD AND SCHLONG

Mikey's Mighty Titans

The Washington Redskins

304PopOleTop

Dolla Dolla Dimes

Emmitsburg Elves

IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!
The New Era

The new look Cowboys

144.35
108.15
132.50
197.40
156.00
155.45
102.05
133.90

196.40
156.15
114.75
195.95
163.70
172.40
192.60
119.70

104.15
155.20
146.00
194.70
121.80
295.05
154.10
133.25
135.10

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Bitches Love My 20 Inches
3RD AND SCHLONG
Mikey's Mighty Titans

The New Era

HE HATE ME

3RD AND SCHLONG
Playaz

The new look Cowboys

HE HATE ME
Bitches Love My 20 Inches
Playaz

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

145.15
136.10
167.35
194.05

247.20
165.40
178.30

84.30

230.40
131.70
130.35
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