Swinging Richards

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:31pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
The Washington Redskins	116.05	VS	3RD AND SCHLONG	227.70
Playaz	259.65	VS	The new look Cowboys	144.50
The New Era	197.20	VS	HE HATE ME	209.65
Emmitsburg Elves	180.55	VS	Bitches Love My 20 Inches	146.95
Dolla Dolla Dimes	176.10	VS	304PopOleTop	204.90
Mikey's Mighty Titans	142.80	VS	IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	178.60
Wilkey & Wilgrity Titaris	142.00	٧٥	TI BOLON FINANTIEN WITH THE NAME IO:	170.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
The new look Cowboys	180.40	VS	3RD AND SCHLONG	196.95
The Washington Redskins	187.55	VS	HE HATE ME	192.15
Playaz	124.80	VS	Bitches Love My 20 Inches	284.80
The New Era	162.30	VS	304PopOleTop	153.15
Emmitsburg Elves	214.80	VS	IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	187.60
Dolla Dolla Dimes	158.75	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	182.70
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	005.00			400 75
HE HATE ME	235.80	VS	3RD AND SCHLONG	198.75
The new look Cowboys	173.80	VS	Bitches Love My 20 Inches	221.55
The Washington Redskins	104.80	VS	304PopOleTop	138.40
Playaz	169.35	VS	IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	193.70
The New Era	159.15	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	150.00
Emmitsburg Elves	193.25	VS	Dolla Dolla Dimes	154.95
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Bitches Love My 20 Inches	250.45	VS	3RD AND SCHLONG	138.70
HE HATE ME	137.60	VS	304PopOleTop	155.10
The new look Cowboys	116.35	VS	IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	226.40
The Washington Redskins	186.90	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	213.20
Playaz	199.70	VS	Dolla Dolla Dimes	159.10
The New Era	199.95	VS	Emmitsburg Elves	206.40
Wook F. NEL Wook F				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	140.00	1/0	3DD AND SCHLONG	190.05
304PopOleTop	149.00	VS	3RD AND SCHLONG	
Bitches Love My 20 Inches	167.85	VS	IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	181.80
HE HATE ME The new look Cowboys	331.75 124.60	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans Dolla Dolla Dimes	227.45 235.90
•		VS	Emmitsburg Elves	156.75
The Washington Redskins Playaz	184.75 212.05	VS	The New Era	150.75
i iayaz	212.00	VS	THE NEW LIA	137.33
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	174.80	VS	3RD AND SCHLONG	189.85
304PopOleTop	116.35	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	215.25
Bitches Love My 20 Inches	217.20	VS	Dolla Dolla Dimes	171.15
HE HATE ME	188.20	VS	Emmitsburg Elves	151.20
The new look Cowboys	158.55	VS	The New Era	151.05
The Washington Redskins	174.80	VS	Playaz	178.40
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Mikey's Mighty Titans	170.10	VS	3RD AND SCHLONG	141.90
IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	195.00	vs vs	Dolla Dolla Dimes	192.50
304PopOleTop	168.70	vs VS	Emmitsburg Elves	246.85
Bitches Love My 20 Inches	100.70	VS VS	The New Era	141.45
HE HATE ME	165.80	vs VS	Playaz	136.95
The new look Cowboys	211.00	VS VS	The Washington Redskins	164.10
The new look cowboys	211.00	٧J	The Washington Reasons	107.10



Swinging Richards

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:31pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Dolla Dolla Dimes	114.30	VS	3RD AND SCHLONG	251.40
Mikey's Mighty Titans	116.30	VS	Emmitsburg Elves	181.65
IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	180.85	VS	The New Era	139.45
304PopOleTop	155.60	VS	Playaz	139.90
Bitches Love My 20 Inches	96.55	VS	The Washington Redskins	131.05
HE HATE ME	204.25	VS	The new look Cowboys	171.40
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Emmitsburg Elves	118.05	VS	3RD AND SCHLONG	134.45
Dolla Dolla Dimes	137.60	VS	The New Era	99.90
Mikey's Mighty Titans	189.70	VS	Playaz	133.20
IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	148.20	VS	The Washington Redskins	218.85
304PopOleTop	116.55	VS	The new look Cowboys	169.00
Bitches Love My 20 Inches	191.30	VS	HE HATE ME	151.15
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
The New Era	153.40		3RD AND SCHLONG	168.05
Emmitsburg Elves	117.55	vs vs	Playaz	234.15
Dolla Dolla Dimes	168.65	vs vs	The Washington Redskins	104.60
Mikey's Mighty Titans	155.35	vs vs	The new look Cowboys	154.15
IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	185.25	vs vs	HE HATE ME	183.70
304PopOleTop	89.60	VS VS	Bitches Love My 20 Inches	139.90
00 II 0p010 rop	00.00	••	Dictrice Leve My 20 Mones	100.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Playaz	146.10	VS	3RD AND SCHLONG	171.45
The New Era	111.80	VS	The Washington Redskins	138.20
Emmitsburg Elves	149.45	VS	The new look Cowboys	150.20
Dolla Dolla Dimes	167.00	VS	HE HATE ME	275.45
Mikey's Mighty Titans	268.30	VS	Bitches Love My 20 Inches	213.10
IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	152.85	VS	304PopOleTop	164.95
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
The Washington Redskins	177.25	VS	3RD AND SCHLONG	146.10
Playaz	106.60	VS	The new look Cowboys	138.40
The New Era	145.85	vs	HE HATE ME	173.05
Emmitsburg Elves	150.65	VS	Bitches Love My 20 Inches	227.00
Dolla Dolla Dimes	204.20	VS	304PopOleTop	75.75
Mikey's Mighty Titans	161.35	VS	IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	199.70
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	100.40		ADD AND COLLINONS	400.05
The Machineton Redeking	169.10	VS	3RD AND SCHLONG	168.85
The Washington Redskins	218.80	VS	HE HATE ME	205.65 260.35
Playaz The New Era	125.55 71.35	VS	Bitches Love My 20 Inches 304PopOleTop	131.90
Emmitsburg Elves	143.30	VS VS	IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	191.20
Dolla Dolla Dimes	138.80	vs vs	Mikey's Mighty Titans	230.55
20 20 21.1100	. 50.00	***		200.00
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
HE HATE ME	213.65	vs	3RD AND SCHLONG	293.35
The new look Cowboys	152.70	VS	Bitches Love My 20 Inches	237.65
The Washington Redskins	168.90	VS	304PopOleTop	198.85
Playaz	166.85	VS	IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	153.30
The New Era	170.00	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	137.90
Emmitsburg Elves	205.70	VS	Dolla Dolla Dimes	138.40



Swinging Richards

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:31pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
304PopOleTop	144.35	VS	Bitches Love My 20 Inches	145.15
Emmitsburg Elves	108.15	VS	3RD AND SCHLONG	136.10
IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	132.50	VS	Mikey's Mighty Titans	167.35
Dolla Dolla Dimes	197.40	VS	The New Era	194.05
HE HATE ME	156.00			
Playaz	155.45			
The new look Cowboys	102.05			
The Washington Redskins	133.90			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Mikey's Mighty Titans	196.40	VS	HE HATE ME	247.20
Bitches Love My 20 Inches	156.15	VS	3RD AND SCHLONG	165.40
Dolla Dolla Dimes	114.75	VS	Playaz	178.30
The Washington Redskins	195.95	VS	The new look Cowboys	84.30
304PopOleTop	163.70	٧٥	The new look compays	01.00
Emmitsburg Elves	172.40			
IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	192.60			
The New Era	119.70			
Discost Wash O. NEL Wash 47				
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17	40445		LIE LIATE ME	000.40
3RD AND SCHLONG	104.15	VS	HE HATE ME	230.40
Mikey's Mighty Titans	155.20	VS	Bitches Love My 20 Inches	131.70
The Washington Redskins	146.00	VS	Playaz	130.35
304PopOleTop	194.70			
Dolla Dolla Dimes	121.80			
Emmitsburg Elves	295.05			
IT DOESN'T MATTER WHAT THE NAME IS!!	154.10			
The New Era	133.25			
The new look Cowboys	135.10			